47 IDA COUNTY Treasurer's Gas & Electric Utility Property Tax Replacement Report

FY 2015/2016 Budgets -- January 1, 2014 Taxable Valuations

July 29, 2015

10:48:56AM

Local Taxing District

47 IDA COUNTY
INTERSTATE POWER & LIGHT CO. - Electric #7363

47022
47023

47026

47030

BLAINE TWP/ODEBOLT-ARTHUR SCH (Trans)

BLAINE TWP/BATTLE CREEK-IDA GROVE SCH
(Trans)
CORWIN TWP/BATTLE CREEK-IDA GROVE
SCH (Trans)
MAPLE TWP/BATTLE CREEK-IDA GROVE SCH
(Trans)

Taxpayer 7363 Totals:

IOWA LAKES ELEC. COOP - Cooperative #4273

47005

GRIGGS TWP/GALVA-HOLSTEIN SCH (Dist)
Taxpayer 4273 Totals:

ITC MIDWEST LLC - Transmission Line #3390

47022
47023

47026

47030

BLAINE TWP/ODEBOLT-ARTHUR SCH (Trans)

BLAINE TWP/BATTLE CREEK-IDA GROVE SCH
(Trans)
CORWIN TWP/BATTLE CREEK-IDA GROVE
SCH (Trans)
MAPLE TWP/BATTLE CREEK-IDA GROVE SCH
(Trans)

Taxpayer 3390 Totals:

MID AMERICAN ENERGY - Electric #7289

47001
47003
47005
47007
47010
47012

47014

47015
47022
47023

47024
47026

47027

47030

47032

47034

47041

GALVA TWP/GALVA HOLSTEIN SCH (Trans)
GALVA CITY/GALVA HOLSTEIN SCH (Elec)
GRIGGS TWP/GALVA-HOLSTEIN SCH (Trans)
HOLSTEIN CITY/GALVA-HOLSTEIN SCH (Elec)
DOUGLAS TWP/RIVER VALLEY SCH (Trans)

BATTLE TWP/RIVER VALLEY SCH/CUSHING
FD (Trans)

BATTLE TWP/BATTLE CREEK-IDA GROVE
SCH/BATTLE CREEK FD (Trans)

LOGAN TWP/GALVA-HOLSTEIN SCH (Trans)

BLAINE TWP/ODEBOLT-ARTHUR SCH (Trans)

BLAINE TWP/BATTLE CREEK-IDA GROVE SCH
(Trans)

ARTHUR CITY/ODEBOLT-ARTHUR SCH (Elec)
CORWIN TWP/BATTLE CREEK-IDA GROVE
SCH (Trans)

IDA GROVE CITY/BATTLE CREEK-IDA GROVE
SCH (Elec)

MAPLE TWP/BATTLE CREEK-IDA GROVE SCH
(Trans)

BATTLE CREEK CITY/BATTLE CREEK-IDA
GROVE SCH (Elec)

GARFIELD TWP/BATTLE CREEK-IDA GROVE
SCH (Trans)

HAYES TWP/ODEBOLT-ARTHUR SCH (Trans)

Taxpayer 7289 Totals:

Prepared by the Iowa Department of Management/Iowa Department of Revenue

A B C D
General Current Net
Property Replacement Prior Year(s) Total
Tax Equivalent Tax Tax Credit Tax Liability
595 591 591
1,059 1,051 1,051
2,233 2,217 0 2,217
1,783 1,770 0 1,770
5,670 5,629 0 5,629
63 63 63
63 63 63
106 106 0 106
261 260 0 260
413 412 0 412
371 370 0 370
1,151 1,148 0 1,148
3,533 3,486 0 3,486
5,624 5,549 0 5,549
9,298 9,175 0 9,175
21,372 21,089 0 21,089
2,158 2,129 0 2,129
5,247 5,178 0 5,178
334 329 0 329
979 966 0 966
2,705 2,669 0 2,669
2,932 2,893 2,893
2,790 2,753 0 2,753
9,028 8,909 0 8,909
84,363 83,244 0 83,244
18,275 18,032 0 18,032
9,549 9,422 0 9,422
2,592 2,558 0 2,558
489 483 483
181,268 178,864 178,864
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MID AMERICAN ENERGY - Gas #5289

47001
47003
47005
47007
47018

47022
47024
47026

47027

47032

GALVA TWP/GALVA HOLSTEIN SCH (Gas)
GALVA CITY/GALVA HOLSTEIN SCH (Gas)
GRIGGS TWP/GALVA-HOLSTEIN SCH (Gas)
HOLSTEIN CITY/GALVA-HOLSTEIN SCH (Gas)
SILVER CREEK TWP/GALVA-HOLSTEIN SCH
(Gas)
BLAINE TWP/ODEBOLT-ARTHUR SCH (Gas)
ARTHUR CITY/ODEBOLT-ARTHUR SCH (Gas)
CORWIN TWP/BATTLE CREEK-IDA GROVE
SCH (Gas)
IDA GROVE CITY/BATTLE CREEK-IDA GROVE
SCH (Gas)
BATTLE CREEK CITY/BATTLE CREEK-IDA
GROVE SCH (Gas)

Taxpayer 5289 Totals:

NORTHWEST IOWA POWER COOP - Cooperative #4301

47001
47005
47010
47011
47015
47017

47026

47030

47037

47039

47040

GALVA TWP/GALVA HOLSTEIN SCH (Trans)
GRIGGS TWP/GALVA-HOLSTEIN SCH (Trans)
DOUGLAS TWP/RIVER VALLEY SCH (Trans)
DOUGLAS TWP/GALVA-HOLSTEIN SCH (Trans)
LOGAN TWP/GALVA-HOLSTEIN SCH (Trans)

LOGAN TWP/BATTLE CREEK-IDA GROVE SCH
(Trans)

CORWIN TWP/BATTLE CREEK-IDA GROVE
SCH (Trans)

MAPLE TWP/BATTLE CREEK-IDA GROVE SCH
(Trans)

GRANT TWP/BATTLE CREEK-IDA GROVE SCH
(Trans)

HAYES TWP/BATTLE CREEK-IDA GROVE SCH
(Trans)

HAYES TWP/SCHLESWIG SCH (Trans)

Taxpayer 4301 Totals:

NORTHWEST IOWA POWER COOP GAS DIVISION - Gas

#5364
47001

GALVA TWP/GALVA HOLSTEIN SCH (Gas)
Taxpayer 5364 Totals:

NORTHWEST RURAL ELEC. COOP - Cooperative #4300

47001
47005
47006
47010
47011
47012

47013

47014

GALVA TWP/GALVA HOLSTEIN SCH (Dist)
GRIGGS TWP/GALVA-HOLSTEIN SCH (Dist)
GRIGGS TWP/RIVER VALLEY SCH (Dist)
DOUGLAS TWP/RIVER VALLEY SCH (Dist)
DOUGLAS TWP/GALVA-HOLSTEIN SCH (Dist)

BATTLE TWP/RIVER VALLEY SCH/CUSHING
FD (Dist)

BATTLE TWP/GALVA-HOLSTEIN
SCH/CUSHING FD (Dist)

BATTLE TWP/BATTLE CREEK-IDA GROVE
SCH/BATTLE CREEK FD (Dist)

Prepared by the Iowa Department of Management/Iowa Department of Revenue

A B C D
General Current Net
Property Replacement Prior Year(s) Total
Tax Equivalent Tax Tax Credit Tax Liability
55,002 49,923 0 49,923
1,327 1,268 0 1,268
139 133 0 133
4,419 4,224 0 4,224
45,765 43,731 0 43,731
17,563 16,783 16,783
1,159 1,107 1,107
335 320 320
13,063 12,485 0 12,485
630 602 0 602
139,402 130,576 0 130,576
1,333 1,365 0 1,365
4,194 4,296 0 4,296
397 407 0 407
31 32 0 32
1,129 1,156 0 1,156
1,417 1,451 0 1,451
6,786 6,951 0 6,951
2,620 2,684 0 2,684
2,406 2,465 0 2,465
1,492 1,528 0 1,528
1,247 1,277 1,277
23,052 23,612 23,612
5,271 51,670 51,670
5,271 51,670 51,670
2,326 2,320 0 2,320
2,075 2,070 0 2,070
30 30 0 30
2,090 2,085 0 2,085
735 733 0 733
313 312 0 312
70 70 0 70
273 272 0 272



47 IDA COUNTY Treasurer's Gas & Electric Utility Property Tax Replacement Report

FY 2015/2016 Budgets -- January 1, 2014 Taxable Valuations

July 29, 2015

10:48:56AM
Local Taxing District

47015 LOGAN TWP/GALVA-HOLSTEIN SCH (Dist)

47016 BATTLE TWP/BATTLE CREEK-IDA GROVE
SCH/CUSHING FD (Dist)

47017 LOGAN TWP/BATTLE CREEK-IDA GROVE SCH
(Dist)

47018 SILVER CREEK TWP/GALVA-HOLSTEIN SCH
(Dist)

47019 SILVER CREEK TWP/SCHALLER-CRESTLAND
SCH (Dist)

47020 SILVER CREEK TWP/ODEBOLT ARTHUR SCH
(Dist)

47021 SILVER CREEK TWP/BATTLE CREEK-IDA
GROVE SCH (Dist)

47022 BLAINE TWP/ODEBOLT-ARTHUR SCH (Dist)

47023 BLAINE TWP/BATTLE CREEK-IDA GROVE SCH
(Dist)

47026 CORWIN TWP/BATTLE CREEK-IDA GROVE
SCH (Dist)

47027 IDA GROVE CITY/BATTLE CREEK-IDA GROVE
SCH (Dist)

47030 MAPLE TWP/BATTLE CREEK-IDA GROVE SCH
(Dist)

47031 MAPLE TWP/GALVA-HOLSTEIN SCH (Dist)

47034 GARFIELD TWP/BATTLE CREEK-IDA GROVE
SCH (Dist)

47035 GARFIELD TWP/MAPLE
VALLEY-ANTHON-OTO SCH (Dist)

47037 GRANT TWP/BATTLE CREEK-IDA GROVE SCH
(Dist)

47038 GRANT TWP/SCHLESWIG SCH (Dist)

47039 HAYES TWP/BATTLE CREEK-IDA GROVE SCH
(Dist)

47040 HAYES TWP/SCHLESWIG SCH (Dist)

47041 HAYES TWP/ODEBOLT-ARTHUR SCH (Dist)

47042 HAYES TWP/DENISON SCH (Dist)

47043 BATTLE TWP/RIVER VALLEY SCH/HOLSTEIN
FD (Dist)

47044 BATTLE TWP/GALVA-HOLSTEIN SCH/BATTLE
CREEK FD (Dist)

47045 BATTLE TWP/RIVER VALLEY SCH/BATTLE
CREEK FD (Dist)

47046 BATTLE TWP/GALVA-HOLSTEIN
SCH/HOLSTEIN FD (Dist)

47047 BATTLE TWP/GALVA-HOLSTEIN SCH/IDA

GROVE FD (Dist)
Taxpayer 4300 Totals:

QCCP INDUSTRIAL PARK UTILITIES, LLC - Gas #5414

47001

GALVA TWP/GALVA HOLSTEIN SCH (Gas)
Taxpayer 5414 Totals:

RACCOON VALLEY ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE -
Cooperative #4409

47001
47019

GALVA TWP/GALVA HOLSTEIN SCH (Dist)

SILVER CREEK TWP/SCHALLER-CRESTLAND
SCH (Dist)

Prepared by the Iowa Department of Management/Iowa Department of Revenue

A B C D
General Current Net
Property Replacement Prior Year(s) Total
Tax Equivalent Tax Tax Credit Tax Liability
1,315 1,312 1,312
2 2 2
1,472 1,468 0 1,468
1,419 1,415 0 1,415
280 279 0 279
148 148 0 148
920 918 0 918
652 650 650
2,051 2,046 2,046
3,585 3,576 0 3,576
1,353 1,350 0 1,350
1,037 1,034 0 1,034
30 30 30
1,116 1,113 1,113
543 542 0 542
2,304 2,298 0 2,298
756 754 0 754
1,002 999 0 999
650 648 0 648
496 495 0 495
181 181 0 181
138 138 0 138
121 121 0 121
71 71 0 71
1,334 1,331 0 1,331
161 161 0 161
31,049 30,972 0 30,972
44,053 42,029 42,029
44,053 42,029 42,029
14 14 14
16 17 17
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47020

47022

SILVER CREEK TWP/ODEBOLT ARTHUR SCH

(Dist)

BLAINE TWP/ODEBOLT-ARTHUR SCH (Dist)
Taxpayer 4409 Totals:

WESTERN IOWA POWER COOP - Cooperative #4348

47040
47041

HAYES TWP/SCHLESWIG SCH (Dist)
HAYES TWP/ODEBOLT-ARTHUR SCH (Dist)
Taxpayer 4348 Totals:

WESTERN MINNESOTA MUNC GAS - Gas #5374

47001
47003
47005
47007
47018

47022
47024
47026

47027

47032

GALVA TWP/GALVA HOLSTEIN SCH (Gas)
GALVA CITY/GALVA HOLSTEIN SCH (Gas)
GRIGGS TWP/GALVA-HOLSTEIN SCH (Gas)
HOLSTEIN CITY/GALVA-HOLSTEIN SCH (Gas)
SILVER CREEK TWP/GALVA-HOLSTEIN SCH
(Gas)
BLAINE TWP/ODEBOLT-ARTHUR SCH (Gas)
ARTHUR CITY/ODEBOLT-ARTHUR SCH (Gas)
CORWIN TWP/BATTLE CREEK-IDA GROVE
SCH (Gas)
IDA GROVE CITY/BATTLE CREEK-IDA GROVE
SCH (Gas)
BATTLE CREEK CITY/BATTLE CREEK-IDA
GROVE SCH (Gas)

Taxpayer 5374 Totals:

WOODBURY COUNTY REC - Cooperative #4352

47030

MAPLE TWP/BATTLE CREEK-IDA GROVE SCH
(Dist)
Taxpayer 4352 Totals:

47 IDA COUNTY Grand Totals

Prepared by the Iowa Department of Management/Iowa Department of Revenue

A B C D
General Current Net
Property Replacement Prior Year(s) Total
Tax Equivalent Tax Tax Credit Tax Liability
12 12 0 12
20 21 21
62 64 64
16 15 15
7 7 7
23 22 22
3,565 1,385 0 1,385
1 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
2 1 0 1
35 14 0 14
13 5 5
0 0
0
6 2 0 2
0 0 0 0
3,622 1,407 0 1,407
12 13 0 13
12 13 0 13
434,698 466,069 0 466,069




